Return copy or recorded original to:	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street	Date Time, Number & Filing Office
Birmingham, Alabama 35291	
Attention:	
Pre-paid Acct. #	<u></u>
Name and Address of Debtor     (Last Name First if a Person)	4.7.2 4.7.3
mullins, William Denton	
4526 Wooddalo DRIVE	
4526 Wooddale PRIVE Pelham, AL 35124	
Social Security/Tax ID #	
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)	
Social Security/Tax ID #	
☐ Additional debtors on attached UCC-E	
3. SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35291	
Social Security/Tax ID #	
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E  5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or items) of Property:	
The heat pump(s) and all related materials, parts, acclorated on the property described on Schedule A at	tached hereto.
I TRANE HEAT PUMP Model TWX	Calleteral Covered
Coil TXC05455HPA SN E38832555	FURNANCE TUSIZOB960A0 By This Filling: 5 0 0
For value received, Debtor hereby grants a security	interest to Secured Party in the
foregoing collateral.  Record Owner of Property: William Denton Co	کہمٰہٰں۔ Cross Index in Real Estate Records ——— ———
	^ ~
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also covered.  6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to perfect a security interest in collateral	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 6200.
(check X, if so)  ☐ already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.	The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state.	8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross
which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is perfected.	indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of debtor as to which the filling has lapsed.	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if fited without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)
X William Newton 11/4/2000 Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee
Type Name of Individual or Business	Type Name of Individual or Business
(1) FILING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (2) FILING OFFICER COPY — NUMERICAL (4) FILE COPY — SECOND PARTY(S)	(5) FILE COPY DEBTOR(S)  STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC-1 Approved by The Secretary of State of Alabama
Form 5-3140 Rev. 7/90	

This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.

The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).

No. of Additional Sheets Presented:

Fqv.ty \$1,500

## THE STATE OF ALABAMA, SHELBY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT, IN EQUITY

## REGISTER'S DEED

BE IT KNOWN TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

As per order of Wadell C. Zanaty, Jr., Circuit Judge, Jefferson County, Civil Action No. 200-121 WCZ, I hereby vest the within described property to William Denton Mullins:

349 PAGE 305

BOOK

Lot 17, in Block 3, according to the Survey of Wooddale, Second Sector, as recorded in Map Book 5, page 120, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama.

The property set forth herein is the same property known as 4526 Wooddale Drive in Shelby County, Alabama.

This action was necessary per Order for Register's Deed dated the 8th day of June, 1983.

Done this the 4th day of August, 1983.

Kyle Lansford, Circuit Clerk & Register

Shelby County, Alabama

I CERTIFY THIS SLEED 1.50

1383 AUG 19 AM 10: 11

1.00

SUSSE OF PROPAGE

CORRECT COPY

Probate Judge Shelby County
May 1, 1991

J. 11 P